10/15/13

Scrip Code : 513691
Date Begin: 01 Apr 2013

Held by promoter/promoter group
held by public

Total

Held by promoter/promoter group
held by public

Total

Held by promoter/promoter group
held by public

Total

Total Paid-up capital of the company assuming
full conversion of warrants and convertible

securities

(A) Shareholding of Promoter and
Promoter Group

(1) Indian
Individuals / Hindu Undivided Family
Bodies Corporate

Sub Total

(2) Foreign

Total shareholding of Promoter and
Promoter Group (A)

(B) Public Shareholding

(1) Institutions

Mutual Funds / UTI

Sub Total

(2) Non-Institutions
Bodies Corporate

Individuals
Individual shareholders holding
nominal share capital up to Rs. 1 lakh

Individual shareholders holding
nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1
lakh

Any Others (Specify)

www.bseindia.com/corporates/Shareholding Pattern.aspx?scripcd=513691&flag_qtr=18&qtrid=78.00&Flag=New

Shareholding Pattern

Shareholding Pattern

JMT AUTO LTD.

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

14395204

2 1378059 1378059
1 2452299 2452299
3 3830358 3830358
3 3830358 3830358
1 800 0
1 800 0
124 4440379 4430579
7265 1147629 527929
10 255386 243486
106 4720652 4698652

(A+B)

9.57

17.04

26.61

26.61

0.01

0.01

30.85

7.97

1.77

32.79

Quarter Ending : June 2013
Date End: 30 Jun 2013

As a %of As a %of
(A+B+C)

9.57

17.04

26.61

26.61

0.01

0.01

30.85

7.97

1.77

32.79

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

As a

% of Total
No. of
Shares

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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10/15/13

Non Resident Indians
Clearing Members
Overseas Corporate Bodies
Sub Total
Total Public shareholding (B)

Total (A)+(B)

(C) Shares held by Custodians and against
which Depository Receipts have been
issued

(1) Promoter and Promoter Group
(2) Public
Sub Total

Total (A)+(B)+(C)

Notes:

50

55

1

7505

7506

7509

7509

Shareholding Pattern

54402
278759
4387491
10564046
10564846

14395204

14395204

1. For determining public shareholding for the purpose of Clause 40A
2. For definitions of Promoter and Promoter Group, refer to Clause 40A.

3. Public shareholding

Mona K Bahadur
Company Secretary

32402

278759

4387491

9900646

9900646

13731004

13731004

Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group"

Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 1% of the Total No. of Shares
Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 5% of the Total No. of Shares

Click here for Details of Locked-in Shares

Click here for Details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

0.38

1.94

30.48

73.39

73.39

100.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.38

1.94

30.48

73.39

73.39

100.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

100.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Click here for Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by 'promoter/promoter group' are in excess of 1% of

the total number of shares.

www.bseindia.com/corporates/Shareholding Pattern.aspx?scripcd=513691&flag_qtr=18&qtrid=78.00&Flag=New
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10/15/13

Scrip Code : 513691

Shareholding Pattern

Shareholding Pattern

JMT AUTO LTD.

Quarter ending : June 2013

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Promoter and Promoter Group

Rajeev Singh

1 Dugal 13,23,626
RSD

2 Finance Ltd 24,52,299

3 Rajeev Singh 54433
Dugal
Total 38,30,358

9.19

17.04

0.38

26.61

0

0

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

(*) The term encumbrance has the same meaning as assigned to it in regulation 28(3) of the SAST Regulations, 2011.

www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpPromoters_60.aspx?scripcd=513691&qtrid=78&CompName=JMT AUTO LTD.&QtrName=June 2013

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

17.04

0.38

26.61
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10/15/13

Scrip Code : 513691

Shareholding Pattern

Shareholding Pattern

JMT AUTO LTD.

Quarter ending : June 2013

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Public and holding more

than 1% of the total number of shares

www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpperent.aspx?scripcd=513691&qtrid=78&CompName=JMT AUTO LTD.&QtrName=June 2013

Amtek Auto
Ltd

Motilal Oswal
Sec Ltd

Bach Ltd

Religare
Finvest Ltd

Integrated
Master
Securities Pvt
Ltd

Total

3550000

161036

4387491

270466

196271

8565264

24.66

30.48

1.88

1.36

59.50

0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

24 .66

3048

1.88

1.36

59.50

Al



10/15/13 Shareholding Pattern

Shareholding Pattern

JMT AUTO LTD.

Scrip Code : 513691

Quarter ending : June 2013

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons (together with PAC) belonging to the category

“Public” and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company

1 Bach Ltd 4387491 30.48 0 0.00 0 0.00

Total 4387491 30.48 0 0.00 0 0.00

www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpperent5.aspx?scripcd=5136918&qtrid=78&CompName=JMT AUTO LTD.&QtrName=June 2013

30.48

30.48

Al



10/15/13 Shareholding Pattern

m

XFERIEMCE THE MNEW

Shareholding Pattern

JMT AUTO LTD.
Scrip Code : 513691

Quarter ending : June 2013
Details of Locked-in Shares

1 Nil

0.00
Total

0.00

www.bseindia.com/corporates/shplockedshares.aspx?scripcd=513691&qtrid=78&CompName=JMT AUTO LTD.&QtrName=June 2013 7



10/15/13 Shareholding Pattern

m

XFERIEMCE THE MNEW

Shareholding Pattern

JMT AUTO LTD.
Scrip Code : 513691 Quarter ending : June 2013
Details of Depository Receipts (DRs)
1 Nil 0.00
Total

0.00

www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpdrs.aspx?scripcd=5136918&qtrid=78&CompName=JMT AUTO LTD.&QtrName=June 2013 7



10/15/13 Shareholding Pattern

Shareholding Pattern

JMT AUTO LTD.

Scrip Code : 513691

Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by 'promoter / promoter group' are in excess
of shares.

1 Nil Nil

Total

www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpdrPercnt.aspx?scripcd=513691&qtrid=78&CompName=JMT AUTO LTD.&QtrName=June 2013

Quarter ending : June 2013

of 1% of the total number

0.00

0.00
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