JMT AUTO LTD.

Scrip Code: 513691 Date Begin: 01 Apr 2013						_	June 2013 0 Jun 2013
Partly paid-up shares	No. of par paid-up shares	AS	a % of total no. of rtly paid-up shares	As a % of to	otal no. of sha	ires of the	company
Held by promoter/promoter group		0	0.00				0.00
held by public		0	0.00				0.00
Total		0	0.00				0.00
Outstanding convertible securities	No. of outstandir securities	ng outs	a % of total no. of standing convertible securities		otal no. of sha full conversio securiti	n of the co	
Held by promoter/promoter group		0	0.00				0.00
held by public		0	0.00				0.00
Total		0	0.00				0.00
Warrants	No. of warrant		a % of total no. of warrants		otal no. of sha ng full conver		
Held by promoter/promoter group		0	0.00				0.00
held by public		0	0.00				0.00
Total		0	0.00				0.00
Total Paid-up capital of the company assumi full conversion of warrants and convertible securities	ng 143952	204					
Category of Shareholder	No. of Shareholders	Total No. of Shares	Total No. of Shares held in Dematerialized Form	Total Shareholding as a % of Total No. of Shares		Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered	
				As a % of (A+B)	As a % of (A+B+C)	Number of shares	As a % of Total No. of Shares
(A) Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group							
(1) Indian							
Individuals / Hindu Undivided Family	2	1378059	1378059	9.57	9.57	0	0.00
Bodies Corporate	1	2452299	2452299	17.04	17.04	0	0.00
Sub Total	3	3830358	3830358	26.61	26.61	0	0.00
(2) Foreign							
Total shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)	3	3830358	3830358	26.61	26.61	0	0.00
(B) Public Shareholding							
(1) Institutions							
Mutual Funds / UTI	1	800	0	0.01	0.01	0	0.00
Sub Total	1	800	0	0.01	0.01	0	0.00
(2) Non-Institutions							
Bodies Corporate	124	4440379	4430579	30.85	30.85	0	0.00
Individuals							
Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 1 lakh	7265	1147629	527929	7.97	7.97	0	0.00
Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs.1 lakh	10	255386	243486	1.77	1.77	0	0.00
Any Others (Specify) www.bseindia.com/corporates/ShareholdingPattern.a	106 spx?scripcd=51369	4720652 91&flaa atr		32.79	32.79	0	0.00

Non Resident Indians	50	54402	32402	0.38	0.38	0	0.00
Clearing Members	55	278759	278759	1.94	1.94	0	0.00
Overseas Corporate Bodies	1	4387491	4387491	30.48	30.48	0	0.00
Sub Total	7505	10564046	9900646	73.39	73.39	0	0.00
Total Public shareholding (B)	7506	10564846	9900646	73.39	73.39	0	0.00
Total (A)+(B)	7509	14395204	13731004	100.00	100.00	0	0.00
(C) Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(1) Promoter and Promoter Group	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(2) Public	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
Sub Total	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
Total (A)+(B)+(C)	7509	14395204	13731004	0.00	100.00	0	0.00

Notes:

- 1. For determining public shareholding for the purpose of Clause 40A
- 2. For definitions of Promoter and Promoter Group, refer to Clause 40A
- 3. Public shareholding

Mona K Bahadur Company Secretary

Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group"

Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 1% of the Total No. of Shares

Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 5% of the Total No. of Shares

Click here for Details of Locked-in Shares

Click here for Details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

Click here for Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by 'promoter/promoter group' are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares.



JMT AUTO LTD.

Scrip Code: 513691 Quarter ending: June 2013

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Promoter and Promoter Group

		Details of Share: held			Encumbered shares (*)			Details of warrants		convertible rities	Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted share capital
SI.No.	Name of the Shareholder	No. of Shares held	As a % of grand total (A)+ (B)+	No	As a percentage	As a % of grand total (A)+ (B)+ (C) of sub-clause (I)(a)	Number of warrants held	As a % total number of warrants of the same class	Number of convertible securities held	As a % total number of convertible securities of the same class	
1	Rajeev Singh Dugal	13,23,626	9.19	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	9.19
2	R S D Finance Ltd	24,52,299	17.04	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	17.04
3	Rajeev Singh Dugal	54,433	0.38	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.38
	Total	38,30,358	26.61	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	26.61

^(*) The term encumbrance has the same meaning as assigned to it in regulation 28(3) of the SAST Regulations, 2011.



JMT AUTO LTD.

Scrip Code: 513691 Quarter ending: June 2013

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Public and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

			0.1	Details of warrants			f convertible urities	-	
SI. No.	Name of the Shareholder	No. of Shares held	Shares as % of Total No. of Shares	Number of warrants held	As a % total number of warrants of the same class	% w.r.t total Number of convertible securities held % w.r.t total number of convertible securities of the same class		Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted share capital	
1	Amtek Auto Ltd	3550000	24.66	0	0.00	0	0.00	24.66	
2	Motilal Oswal Sec Ltd	161036	1.12	0	0.00	0	0.00	1.12	
3	Bach Ltd	4387491	30.48	0	0.00	0	0.00	30.48	
4	Religare Finvest Ltd	270466	1.88	0	0.00	0	0.00	1.88	
5	Integrated Master Securities Pvt Ltd	196271	1.36	0	0.00	0	0.00	1.36	
	Total	8565264	59.50	0	0.00	0	0.00	59.50	



JMT AUTO LTD.

Scrip Code: 513691 Quarter ending: June 2013

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons (together with PAC) belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company

				Details o	f warrants		convertible urities	
SI. No.	Name(s) of the shareholder(s) and the Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) with them	No. of Shares	Shares as % of Total No. of Shares	Number of warrants	As a % total number of warrants of the same class	Number of convertible securities held	% w.r.t total number of convertible securities of the same class	Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted share capital
1	Bach Ltd	4387491	30.48	0	0.00	0	0.00	30.48
	Total	4387491	30.48	0	0.00	0	0.00	30.48



JMT AUTO LTD.

Scrip Code: 513691 Quarter ending: June 2013

Details of Locked-in Shares

SI. No. Name of the Shareholder No. of Shares Locked-in Shares as % of Total No. of Shares

1 Nil 0.00

Total



JMT AUTO LTD.

Scrip Code: 513691 **Quarter ending:** June 2013

Details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

Type of Outstanding DR (ADRs, SI. GDRs, SDRs, etc.) No.

No. of Outstanding DRs

No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding DRs

Shares Underlying Outstanding DRs as % of

Total No. of Shares

1 Nil 0.00

0.00 Total



JMT AUTO LTD.

Scrip Code: 513691 Quarter ending: June 2013

Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by 'promoter / promoter group' are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares.

	Total			0.00
1	Nil	Nil		0.00
SI. No.	Name of the DR Holder	Type of Outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding DRs	Shares Underlying Outstanding DRs as a % of Total No. of Shares